22 CLOTHES  0.00 10

24 `FILE COVER  0.00 2

26 PLASTIC BOX  0.00 1

28 WATER BOTTLE  0.00 1

30 SOAP SET  0.00 1

32 DATE  0.00 1

34 TISSUE BOX  0.00 2

36 TUNA  0.00 6

38 SHIELD TROPHY  0.00 1

40 AIR FRESHENER  0.00 2

Remarks

Net Charges AED THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY.  355.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

2909251806  Page 1 of 2

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Shopno 6, Al Showaib building, Opp astoria hotel, Burdubai, Dubai